
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Eduardo Veiga 21659

Justino Reis 21647

David Lucas 21914

Roberto Santos 23804

Nuno Mateus 21947

Paulo Pimentel 21946

Diogo Simões 21811

Tiago Neves 21813

Filipe Abrantes 23902

Marco Vilas Boas 21724

Rui Mendes 22828

Bruno Pedrosa 21005

Vitor Gomes 22279

André Gaspar 22284

Nuno Nunes 22886

Pedro Lopes 26448

Pedro Duarte 23977

António João 21561

José António Marques 24082

Ricardo Pereira 26249

Paulo Ferraz 23371

António Alexandre 25468

Luís Simões 23691

Flávio Lopes 23793

Telmo Neto 25495

Ricardo Bajouco 25496

Gonçalo Figueira 23796

Tiago Amado 23797

Pedro Lança 26455

Ricardo Batista 25875

Bruno Marques 24570

José Marques 26386

Miguel João

Vitor Calado

Luís Couçeiro 24225

Ricardo Bettencourt 24288

António Santos 22484

Tiago Silva 22485

Gonçalo Henriques 23724

Tomás Branco 23725

Bruno Neto 25460

Rodrigo Rodrigues 22751

João Lucas 20413

Francisco Lucas 20414

José Pereira 26366

Humberto Santos 26369

Luís Borges 24089

José Figueiredo 23988

Jaime Prazeres

Carlos Soares 

Bruno Simões

Filipe Oliveira 24236

A Comissão Organizadora 26/09/2018

C
l. PT nº Equipa

1 Eduardo Veiga 21659 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX P3

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura G
r.

7 6594

21 Gonçalo Henriques 23724 Renault Clio Williams X2

P1 2 6111

4 Diogo Simões 21811 Renault Clio RS X2 10 6878

7 Vitor Gomes 22279 Peugeot 306

24 José Pereira 26366 Ford Sierra X2 10 5585

10 7142

Total Inscritos: 26

12 Luís Simões 23691 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV P3 7 5914

22

26 Jaime Prazeres Fiat Punto HGT P1 1 6542

20413 Nissan Micra 1.3S P1 1 7299

25 Luís Borges 24089

Lic. nº

7 6822

10 6990

20 António Santos 24484 Opel Kadett 2.0 X2

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

2 David Lucas 21914 Peugeot 206 Gti

23 João Lucas

27 Bruno Simões BMW 325i X2 11 5526

Citroen Saxo X1 9 6612

3 Nuno Mateus 21947 Peugeot 206 Gti X1 9 5574

5 Filipe Abrantes 23902 Citroen C2 R2 P1 2 5981

X1 9 5902

8 Nuno Nunes 22886 Subaru Impreza P3

9 Pedro Duarte 23977 Peugeot 205 P1 2 6158

19 Luís Couçeiro 24225 BMW 325i P1 2 3390

1 6609

18 Miguel João BMW Serie 1 Proto TT

11 Paulo Ferraz 23371 BMW E30 P1 2 7657

18

17 Bruno Marques 24570 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV P3

Gonçalo Figueira 23796 Citroen AX X1 9 6245

11 5582

6 Rui Mendes 22828 Toyota Corolla X2 10 5610

10 José António Marques 24082 Peugeot 206 Gti X1 9 7220

Bruno Neto 25460 BMW E36 Compact X2 11 5508

14 Telmo Neto 25495 BMW E30 X2

7 6522

16 Pedro Lança 26455 Citroen Saxo P1

15


